Report for Website

Product Name:PISO Aromatherapy Orange and Neroli

Specification ID:350000039832
Ingredients
PPG-2 Propyl ether
Phenethyl Alcohol
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol

Cyclohexanol, 2-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate,
(1R,2R)-rel-

TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL

Benzyl Acetate
ETHYL HEXANOATE

Terpenes and Terpenoids,
sweet orange-oil

HEXYL ACETATE

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

3-(O-ETHYLPHENYL)-2,2-
DIMETHYLPROPIONALDEHYD
E

Decanal

PHENOXYETHYL
ISOBUTYRATE

Gamma-Undecalactone
Lavandula Hybrida Oil
ETHYL 2-METHYLBUTYRATE

Linalyl Acetate

CAS Number

29911-27-1
60-12-8
18479-58-8

20298-69-5

63500-71-0

140-11-4

123-66-0

68647-72-3

142-92-7

27939-60-2

67634-14-4

112-31-2

103-60-6

104-67-6
8022-15-9
7452-79-1

115-95-7

Function

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



CITRUS AURANTIUM FLOWER
OIL

ETHYL BUTYRATE
ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE
Benzaldehyde

DIMETHYL PHENETHYL
BUTYRATE

DELTA-DAMASCONE
Camphor

Eucalyptol
BETA-PINENES

ISOBUTENYL
METHYLTETRAHYDROPYRAN

MYRCENE
Caryophyllene
4-Terpineol
Geraniol
Farnesol
Benzyl Alcohol
Acrylic acid
Coumarin
Benzyl Benzoate
Linalool
Limonene

Citral

8016-38-4

105-54-4

4940-11-8

100-52-7

10094-34-5

57378-68-4
76-22-2
470-82-6
127-91-3

16409-43-1

123-35-3
87-44-5
562-74-3
106-24-1
4602-84-0
100-51-6
79-10-7
91-64-5
120-51-4
78-70-6
5989-27-5

5392-40-5

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



